
ML-P10G-70WDS-27LD | ML-P80T  ?????? SFP+ MlaxLink
 

? 

?????? (module MLP10G70WDS27LD) SFP+ ML-P10G-70WDS-27LD MlaxLink

  

 

SFP+ WDM, 10????/?, 70??, sm 1270/1330??, LC, DDM 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 25200,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: Mlaxlink  

 

???????? 

???????? ?????????? ??????????? ??? ??????? 10G ?????? ???????? SFP+. ?????? WDM SFP+ ???????? ???????? ?????????? ???????? ???
??????????? ????????????? ????? 10G. ?????? ?????? ???????? ?? ????????? ?? 70??.

?????????? ???????? ??????, ?? 70
???????? ???????? ?????? 10 ??/?
??????? ????? ?????, ?? Tx:1270/Rx:1330
??? ??????? LC
??? ?????? S? 9/125 nm
???????? ??????????, °C ???????? ?? -40 ?? +85. ???????????? ?? -5 ?? +70
????????, ?????, ?? 13,4?12,46?56

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 
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